
Statement Showinq Shareholdinq pattern Annexure (t)(a)

of the
Category

. Ltd.
T No.of Shares

Number held in
of Shares dematerialized

form

a %of total no. of shares
Asa%of Asa%of

(A+B) (A+B+c)

Ended :31.03.2010
Shares Pledoed or
otherwise encumbered

No. of
Shares

Asa%

Share
holders

10

(A)
(1)

(a)

(b)

(c)
(d)

t)\
(a)

(b)
(c)

Shareholding of promoters and promoter group
lndian
lndividuals (includes person acting in
concert) / Hindu undivided Family
Central GovernmenV State Government(s)
Bodies Corporate

10307 1 19

11416228

43.715 43.715

48.415 48.419Fin. lnst./Banks (lncludes foreign banks)
other

lndividuals (Non-Resident lndividuals/
Foreign lndividuals)
Bodies Corporate
lnstitutions

Total Shareholding of promoters and 16 21723347
promoter Group

92.134 92.134

A = (A) (1) + {A) (2)

(B) PublicShareholding
(1) lnstitutions " NA NA
(a) Mutual Funds/UTt
(b) Financiai lnstitutions/Banks
(c) Central GovernmenU State Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds
(e) lnsuranceCompanies
(0 Foreign lnstitutional lnvestors
(S) Foreign Venture Caprtal lnvestors

0.463
Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate (NRl+tND|AN)
lndividuals (NRt+tNDtAN)
1. lndividual Shareholders holding

nominal Share Capital upto Rs..1 Lakh
2. lndividual Shareholders holding

nominal Share Capital in excess of
Rs.1 Lakh

(c) Any other (specify)
C-01 Trusts 131440

1 50560c-02

7.401
Total public Shareholding 8042

1 3800
18 6239

4 99142

93 345750

7917 1043798

3 73674

0.016 0.016
0.026 0.026

0.420 0.420

(2)
(a)
(b) 1.466

4.427

0.312

1.466

4.427

0.312

0.557

1 854403 7.865

(C) Shares held by custodian and against whjch



Annexure (l) (b)

J.K. Cotton Soinninq & Weavinq Mills Co. Ltd'

Statement Showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "PROMOTERS

and PROMOTERS GROUP" as on 31.03.2010

Folio Number As a % of Number As a %
grand iotal
(A)+(B)+(C)

Asa%of
Grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)of
Sub-clause(i) (a)

ll)*100

1 G01049
2 G01073
3 G01073A
4 K02263
5 G01072
6 R02449
7 G00003
8 R01873
I 504581
10 Y00071
11 J00002A
12 J000028
13 J00002
14 J00005
15 J01041
16 Y00072

Dr. Gaur Hari Singhania
Dr. Gaur Hari Singhania
Dr. Gaur Hari Singhania
Kavita Singhania
L Govind Hari Singhania
Ramapati Singhaina
Shri Govind Hari Singhania
Shri Ramapati Singhania
Sushila Devi Singhania
Yadupati Singhania
J.K. Synthetics Ltd.

J.K. Synthetics Ltd.

J.K. Synthetics Ltd.

J.K. Traders Ltd.

J.K. Traders Ltd.
Yadu lnternational Ltd.

3242
4

1 960000
2350000

224
244

12102
11303

1 895000
4075000

9000
8920000

581 360
1 85860

1720000

0.013

8.312
v.vb/

0.001
0.051
0.047
8.037

17.283
0.038

37.832
2.465
0.788

7.295

Grand Total 21723347 92.134



Annexure (l) (c)

J.K. Catton Spinnins & Weavinq Miils Co. Ltd.

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "PUBLIC" and holding
more than 1% total no of shares as on 31.03.2010

Sl. Dpid Glient - id Number of the client Shares Yo

No.

NIL



Annexure (l) (d)

J.K. Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Co. Ltd.

Statement showing details of locked-in sahres as on 31.03.2010

Serl Dpid Client - id Name of the Gategory of Number of Locked in Shares
Folio Shareholders shareholders Locked in as a percenage of total number of

(Promoters/ Shares Shares(i.e. Grand Total
Public) {A)+(B}+(c)

indicated in statement
of para {l) (a) above

NIL



J.K, Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Co. Ltd.

Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Annexure (ll) (a)

As on 31.03.2010

Sr. Type of outstanding Number of Number of Shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, outstanding underlying out- percentage of total number of shares

etc.) DRs standing DRs {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + {C) indicated
in statement at para {l) (a) above}

NIL

Total



Annexure (ll) (b)

J.K. Cotton Spinning & Weaving Mills Co. Ltd.

As on 31.03.2010
Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in
excess of 1o/o of the total number of shares

Sr. Name Type of outstanding Number of Shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. of the {ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying out- percentage of total number of shares

DR etc.)
Holder

standing DR {i.e., Grand Total {A} + (B) + (C) indicated
in statement at para {l} {a) above}

NIL

Total


